CONTIMAC S\

I  NTERNATIONAL

POMPE SCMX 6

Code d'article: 6010330

Caractéristiques

Allimentation:

Puissance moteur:
Consommation de courant:
Nombre de tours non-chargé:
Application:
Auto-amorgante:

Débit (max.):

Profondeur d'immersion (m):
Nombre d'hélices:

Cordon m:

IP:

Température fluide:
Longueur mm:

Hauter mm:

Largeur mm:

Poids kg:

1-230V
1600 W
7.5 Amp
2850 t/min.
eau claire
0

140 I/min.
15 m

6
HO7RN-F m
68

35°C

230 mm
635 mm
180 mm
20.7 kg
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